



Private Services List & Fees (Non-NHS services)

Price List from 1st January 2025

We offer a range of private services designed to meet specific healthcare needs not covered by NHS funding. For a detailed list of services and associated fees, please refer to the pricing information below.

Please note that not all services are available at every practice within Modality. If you have any questions or require clarification, please speak to our reception team who will be happy to assist.

ITEM	FEE
INSURANCE REPORTS (EXCLUDES VAT)	
IGPR Requests (Insurance Company Request)	£180.00
Targeted Report (Insurance Company Request)	£120.00
Patient Request - reports on a Proforma (no examination) 20 minutes	£120.00
Patient Request - Written report without examination (20 minutes)	£120.00
Private report requiring examination and written report	£180.00
Supplementary Report	£60.00
PRIVATE CONSULTATIONS (EXCLUDES VAT)	
Private Medical Consultation (Including registration) with a Doctor (up to 15 minutes) no report	£90.00
Private Medical Consultation with a Doctor (30 Minutes) no report	£180.00
Private Medical Consultation with Nurse (per 10 minutes) no report	£36.00
Private Prescription (not including the cost of tablets at Pharmacy)	£30.00
Private blood test (not including hospital charges, directly billed to the patient from the hospital)	£36.00
LETTERS/BRIEF SUMMARY (INC VAT)	230.00
Private Sick Note	£30.00
Fit to Travel	£60.00
Fitness to attend (school/dancing/university/gym/other)	£60.00
Claim Form for Holiday Cancellation/School Fees Insurance etc	£60.00
Private Letter including Housing, DLA, Driving, Seat Belt etc	£60.00
Letter to support housing for domestic abuse victims	No charge
Debt and mental health evidence form (DMHEF)	No charge
DRIVING REPORTS/MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS (INC VAT)	
HGV/LGV/PCV Medical (30 minutes)	
Eye test to be done at Opticians prior to the appointment	£180.00
Hackney Carriage Medical (20 minutes)	£120.00
Full medical and report (including examination but not LGV/HGV/PCV)	£180.00
Fire Arms Certificate	£75.00
OTHER (INC VAT)	2422.00
Power of Attorney/Mental Capacity Assessments Surgery Visit 30 minutes	£180.00
Power of Attorney/Mental Capacity Assessments Home Visit	£240.00
Ofsted - for childminders (20 minutes) Adentics/Factor Care Medical Exeminations and report Private request (20 minutes)	£120.00
Adoption/Foster Care Medical Examinations and report Private request (30 minutes)	£180.00
DNA Mouth Swabs and Paperwork 10 CR Appointment	£36.00
DNA Mouth Swabs and Paperwork 10 GP Appointment Mouth Swabs for Child Support Agency Claims with Kit For 1	£60.00
Mouth Swabs for Child Support Agency - Claims with Kit For 1 Mouth Swabs for Child Support Agency - Claims with Kit For 2	£36.00 £60.00